ALLERGENS & CALORIES REPORT

ID

7468

7514

7573

7969

7970

7977

RECIPE NAME

Warm Sourdough & Whippe...

Seabass & Chorizo Bean st...

Vanilla Bean Creme brulee ...

tut Creamed Celeriac soup,...

Tut Chicken Liver, Apricot ...

Dark & White Chocolate Br...

CATEGORY

Light Bite

Main

Dessert

Starter

Starter

Dessert

CONTAINS

Cereals cont.
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk
Celery/Celeriac,
Milk, Fish, Soya
Bean, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph

Milk, Eggs

Celery/Celeriac,
Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Barley,
Oats, Rye, Wheat,
Milk, Eggs, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph

Milk, Eggs

MAY CONTAIN

None

Cereals cont. Gluten

None

Cereals cont. Gluten

None

None

CALORIES

769

1,005

463

586

404

744

DIET

Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Vegan

Vegetarian

NON GLUTEN

NG

NG
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7978

8006

8007

8217

RECIPE NAME

Wild mushroom & Masala R...

Stuffed Acorn Squash Wild ...

Citrus & Whiskey Cured Sa...

Roast Turkey Wrapped In B...

CATEGORY

Main

Main

Starter

Main

CONTAINS

Celery/Celeriac,

Cereals cont.

Gluten, Barley,
Oats, Rye, Wheat,

Sulphur Dioxide &

Sulph

Mustard, Sulphur

Dioxide & Sulph

Cereals cont.

Gluten, Barley,
Wheat, Milk, Fish,

Sulphur Dioxide &

Sulph

Celery/Celeriac,

Cereals cont.

Gluten, Wheat,

Milk, Eggs, Soya

Bean, Sulphur

Dioxide & Sulph

MAY CONTAIN

None

None

Oats, Rye

None

CALORIES

504

788

240

1,231

DIET

Vegan

Vegan

NON GLUTEN

NG
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ID

8223

RECIPE NAME

Traditional Christmas Pudd...

CATEGORY CONTAINS MAY CONTAIN

Dessert Cereals cont. Almonds, Walnuts
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk, Eggs, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph,

Tree Nuts

CALORIES

641

DIET

Vegetarian

NON GLUTEN
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