ALLERGENS & CALORIES REPORT

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7468	<u>Warm Sourdough & Whippe</u>	Light Bite	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat,	None	769	Vegetarian	-
			Milk				
7514	<u>Seabass & Chorizo Bean st</u>	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	Cereals cont. Gluten	1,005	-	-
			Milk, Fish, Soya				
			Bean, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7573	Vanilla Bean Creme brulee	Dessert	Milk, Eggs	None	463	Vegetarian	NG
7969	<u>tut Creamed Celeriac soup,</u>	Starter	Celery/Celeriac,	Cereals cont. Gluten	586	Vegan	-
			Sulphur Dioxide &			C C	
			Sulph				
7970	Tut Chicken Liver, Apricot	Starter	Cereals cont.	None	404	-	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Milk, Eggs, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7977	Dark & White Chocolate Br	Dessert	Milk, Eggs	None	744	Vegetarian	NG

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7978	<u>Wild mushroom & Masala R</u>	Main	Celery/Celeriac, Cereals cont.	None	504	Vegan	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Sulphur Dioxide &				
			Sulph				
8006	Stuffed Acorn Squash Wild	Main	Mustard, Sulphur	None	788	Vegan	NG
			Dioxide & Sulph				
8007	Citrus & Whiskey Cured Sa	Starter	Cereals cont.	Oats, Rye	240	-	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Wheat, Milk, Fish,				
			Sulphur Dioxide &				
			Sulph				
8217	Roast Turkey Wrapped In B	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	None	1,231	-	-
			Cereals cont.				
			Gluten, Wheat,				
			Milk, Eggs, Soya				
			Bean, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
8223	<u>Traditional Christmas Pudd</u>	Dessert	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat,	Almonds, Walnuts	641	Vegetarian	-
			Milk, Eggs, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph,				
			Tree Nuts				